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ID APN Legal Description
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Bid 

Auction Ends 
Jan 6 (ET)

971491

09250064000

Section 27  Township 18  Range 2W  Donation Land Claim  CROSBY DLC  002/018 THAT PTN BEG AT THE NW COR OF BLK 
63, TUMWATER, THENCE RUNNING SOUTHERLY ALONG THE WEST BOUNDARY OF SAID BLK 256 FT TO THE SW CORNER 
OF SAID BLK; THENCE WEST 30FT; THENCE NORTH 256FT; THENCE EAST 30FT TO THE POINT OF BEG:  EXCEPT THE SOUTH 
130 FEET 4,272.00$        2:00 PM

971492
09740022000

Section 22  Township 18  Range 2W  Donation Land Claim  PERCIVAL DLC  000000 COM W SIDE BN RR R/W FROM WHICH 
POINT THE NE COR TRACT FROM PERCIVAL TO ROGERT 16/139 BEARS S19-14E 123F; W 376F; N 120F; E TAP ON W LN RR 
R/W, SLY ALG R/W 124.4F POB 125,135.00$   2:00 PM

971493 11807111000
Section 07  Township 18  Range 1W  Quarter NE NE   TPO&124070   14994 COM 330F W AND 542F S OF NE COR, THENCE 
W178F, S118F, E178F, N118F TPOB, INCLUDING  1996 FUQUA 66/25, TOGW 1969 NASHUA 60/12 13,053.00$     2:00 PM

971494 11821440300 21-18-1W SE SE LY E OF HICKS LAKE EST #2 2,607.00$        2:00 PM
971495 11921140200 21-19-1W  S2-NW4-SE4-NE4 LESS R&W 9&194 12,274.00$     2:00 PM
971496 11921140201 21-19-1W N2-NW4-SE4-NE4 LESS N 30F / W 20F 22,256.00$     2:00 PM
971497 12517440200 17-15-2W SE4 SE4 THE S495F OF EVEN WIDTH EXC CO 6,002.00$        2:00 PM
971498 12518330100 18-15-2W SW-SW W 475F OF S 330F LESS RD ON S LESS .49 STATE HWY 3,441.00$        2:00 PM
971499 12521220100 21-15-2W S2 NW NW EX DRAINAGE 3,229.00$        2:15 PM

971500

12717440300

17-17-2W SE SE S330F EX E1038F & EX PTN TO CO RD; AND GUERDON 87 66/14 11,526.00$     2:15 PM
971501 12718240201 Section 18  Township 17  Range 2W  Quarter SE NW  S 208 F OF E 208 F 15,132.00$     2:15 PM
971502 12718300000 Section 18  Township 17  Range 2W  Quarter NE SW  N350F OF E350F LESS RD TOGW 1974 OAKCREST 70/14 14,550.00$     2:15 PM
971503 12723110100 Section 23  Township 17  Range 2W  Quarter NE NE   LL-0289   LT   2  Document 002/253 9,415.00$        2:15 PM
971504 12726130100 26-17-2W TR 11 CEDARWOOD SURVEY VOL 16 PG 28 34,789.00$     2:15 PM
971505 12808120000 Section 08  Township 18  Range 2W  Quarter NE   BLA 0162   TR   A  Document 8403220067 19,736.00$     2:15 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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971506

12904320400

4-19-2W S2 NW SW E430F LESS STEAMBOAT IS RD 7,431.00$        2:15 PM
971507 13823140500 23-18-3W .75A W2-SE-NE S 80FT OF E 410FT LESS EASEMENT 2,931.00$        2:30 PM
971508 21613440000 13-16-1E N1&8-SE4-SE4 LESS R&W 10,493.00$     2:30 PM
971509 22619430200 Section 19  Township 16  Range 2E  Quarter SW SE   LL020886TC   LT   2  Document 3599552 27,803.00$     2:30 PM
971510 22718140305 Section 18  Township 17  Range 2E  Quarter SE NE  SS010530TC  LT  4  Document 3566537 26,767.00$     2:30 PM

971511 35904400600
Section 14  Township 19  Range 2W  Quarter SE NW & SW NW  Plat  BOSTON HARBOR  BLK  44  LT  6, 25, 26 & 31  
Document 008/031 3,759.00$        2:30 PM

971512 39600200102 CHAMBERS   L 1 & 2 B 2 COM 60F S OF NE COR W 49.22F S 16.59 F E 13,346.00$     2:30 PM
971513 41200041000 Section 31  Township 16  Range 3E  Quarter SE NE   Plat   CLEARWOOD   DIV   6   LT   410  Document 016/074 10,937.00$     2:30 PM
971514 47100300300 FAIRVIEW L 3 B C 6,855.00$        2:30 PM
971515 58450001400 Section 36  Township 18  Range 2W  Quarter NE NE   Plat   LAKE TERRACE ESTATES   LT   14  Document 017/030 17,466.00$     2:45 PM

971516 58570001500
Section 20  Township 16  Range 2E  Quarter SE NW   Plat   LAKE LAWRENCE WEST   DIV   2   LT   15  Document 19/3  
TOGW 1968 GENTRY 62/24 9,439.00$        2:45 PM

971517 60920000600 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   6  Document 018/074 2,495.00$        2:45 PM
971518 60920000700 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   7  Document 018/074 2,495.00$        2:45 PM
971519 60920000800 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   8  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        2:45 PM
971520 60920000900 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   9  Document 018/074 2,493.00$        2:45 PM
971521 60920001000 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   10  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        2:45 PM
971522 60920001100 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   11  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        2:45 PM
971523 60920001200 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   12  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        3:00 PM
971524 60920001400 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   14  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        3:00 PM
971525 60920001500 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   15  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        3:00 PM
971526 60920001600 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   16  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        3:00 PM
971527 60920001700 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   17  Document 018/074 2,493.00$        3:00 PM
971528 60920001800 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   18  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        3:00 PM
971529 60920002000 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   20  Document 018/074 2,494.00$        3:00 PM
971530 60920002100 Section 06  Township 18  Range 2W   Plat   MARINE DRIVE TIDELANDS   LT   21  Document 018/074 2,492.00$        3:00 PM

971531 61701400000
Section 04  Township 16  Range 2W  Quarter SE SW   Plat   TOWNSITE OF MAYTOWN   BLA-0619   TR   A  Document 6/560       
TOGW  1998 MODULINE 66/28 13,755.00$     3:15 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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971532 65132008000 Section 17  Township 17  Range 2E  Quarter NW NE   Plat   NISQUALLY PINES   DIV   2   LT   80  Document 016/052 4,163.00$        3:15 PM

971533 65133215900
Section 17  Township 17  Range 2E  Quarter NW NW   Plat   NISQUALLY PINES   DIV   5   LT   159 & 160  Document 16/90   
TOGW 1973 FLAMINGO 40/24, TOGW 1970 SKYLINE 56/12 6,478.00$        3:15 PM

971534 71107801600 ROCHESTER B78 BEG X NLN S135F & WLN B78 S60F, E120F, N60F, W120F 7,079.00$        3:15 PM

971535 72444102800
Section 20  Township 16  Range 2E  Quarter NE NE   Plat   SCENIC SHORES   DIV   4A   LT   28  Document 18/48 INCLUDING 
1983 WILDWOOD 66/28 11,582.00$     3:15 PM

971536 72444103300
Section 20  Township 16  Range 2E  Quarter NE NE  Plat  SCENIC SHORES  DIV  4A  LT  33  Document 018/048   INCLUDING 
1979 SANDPOINTE 66/14 PER TITLE ELIMINATION Document 3119061 8,228.00$        3:15 PM

971537 72444104100 Section 20  Township 16  Range 2E  Quarter NE NE   Plat   SCENIC SHORES   DIV   4A   LT   41  Document 018/048 7,781.00$        3:15 PM

971538 72750101501 Section 33  Township 17  Range 2W  Quarter NE NE   Plat   SCOTT LAKE   DIV   1   BLK   1   LT   15 N2  Document 014/014 3,331.00$        3:15 PM
971539 76250001300 STEN VILLAGE LOT 13 22,844.00$     3:30 PM
971540 76540001200 Section 10  Township 18  Range 1W  Quarter SE SE   Plat   THOMPSON PLACE   DIV   4   LT   12  Document 012/056 16,242.00$     3:30 PM
971541 79540000300 Section 10  Township 18  Range 1W  Quarter SE SE   Plat   THOMPSON PLACE   DIV   4   LT   3  Document 012/056 17,387.00$     3:30 PM
971542 79580003900 Section 33  Township 18  Range 1W  Quarter SE SE   Plat   THORNBURY MEADOWS   LT   39  Document 024/104 17,696.00$     3:30 PM

971543 80300301600
Section 08  Township 15  Range 3E  Quarter SW SW   Plat   TRAILS END DESCHUTES RIVER TRACTS   BLK   3   LT   16  
Document 013/051 3,779.00$        3:30 PM

971544 82700300106 WEST BRIGHTON PARK PT L 3 KA L 2 SS-7135 DAF: W 104.4F OF N 285F OF W 124.4F EXCEPT N 170F OF W 94.4F 7,261.00$        3:30 PM

971545

94021500000

SL LONG L  26-18-1W  10.04LC IF PT L 7 COM NW COR L 7 SELY ALG MLT 2,419.00$        3:30 PM

971546

11512310500 & 
11512310501

12-15-1W PT SW4 NKA TR C BLA-1464 15/55 EX PTN TO 310501 10,930.00$     3:30 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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971491

09250064000

971492
09740022000

971493 11807111000

971494 11821440300
971495 11921140200
971496 11921140201
971497 12517440200
971498 12518330100
971499 12521220100

971500

12717440300

971501 12718240201
971502 12718300000
971503 12723110100
971504 12726130100
971505 12808120000

Property Address City Zip
Acreag

e Improvements Land Value
Total 2021 

Assessed Values
Total 2020 

Tax Bill
Tax Rate 

Area
Tax 

Rate

NONE 0.09 0 28700 28700 $352.77 440 13.20

903 Deschutes Pkwy SW Olympia 
98502

1.00 1089500 97600 1187100 $17,215.35 110 13.20

3520 24th Ave NE Olympia 98506 0.36 91200 96900 188100 $2,379.18 114 12.54
2320 Trilium St SE Olympia 98503 0.06 0 4400 4400 $53.79 241 11.99
6226 Puget Rd NE Olympia 98516 4.77 11800 144400 156200 $1,865.15 250 12.02
6242 Puget Rd NE Olympia 98506 4.77 155600 176500 332100 $3,776.29 250 12.02
NONE 15.11 0 53900 53900 $690.02 516 10.34
21240 Hobson Rd SW Centralia 98531 3.11 0 24400 24400 $221.23 495 10.01
2703 215th Ave SW Centralia 98531 21.44 0 76700 76700 $169.99 516 10.34

3404 93rd Ave SW Olympia 

98512

1.91 17400 117900 135300 $2,135.14 471 14.06
4718 88th Ave SW Olympia 98512 1.00 91400 109900 201300 $2,737.39 471 14.06
4715 88th Ave SW Olympia 98512 2.66 64100 123900 188000 $2,673.79 471 14.06
1113 93rd Ave SE Olympia 98501 5.00 0 125800 125800 $1,349.01 450 11.35
10717 Cedar Lake Dr SE Olympia 98501 4.43 486800 126000 612800 $5,347.55 465 12.91
2410 Kaiser Rd NW Olympia 98502 21.20 114500 214200 328700 $3,466.78 160 13.82

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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ID APN

971506

12904320400

971507 13823140500
971508 21613440000
971509 22619430200
971510 22718140305

971511 35904400600

971512 39600200102
971513 41200041000
971514 47100300300
971515 58450001400

971516 58570001500

971517 60920000600
971518 60920000700
971519 60920000800
971520 60920000900
971521 60920001000
971522 60920001100
971523 60920001200
971524 60920001400
971525 60920001500
971526 60920001600
971527 60920001700
971528 60920001800
971529 60920002000
971530 60920002100

971531 61701400000

Property Address City Zip
Acreag

e Improvements Land Value
Total 2021 

Assessed Values
Total 2020 

Tax Bill
Tax Rate 

Area
Tax 

Rate

NONE 6.06 0 115700 115700 $966.89 345 9.43
6322 18th Ave SW Olympia 98512 0.75 0 15600 15600 $141.88 135 11.19
15043 Martinson Rd SE Yelm 98597 4.89 76200 94300 170500 $2,097.00 182 12.54
16019 159th LN SE Yelm 98597 12.05 374300 148800 523100 $6,245.98 182 12.54
16244 Ordway Dr SE Yelm 98597 1.00 361300 81400 442700 $5,229.73 182 12.54

NONE 0.28 0 28100 28100 $291.65 135 11.19
1911 Columbia St SW Olympia 98501 0.04 115200 56100 171300 $2,244.31 110 13.2
17607 E Clear Lake Blvd SE Yelm 98597 0.19 120400 28800 149200 $1,844.50 225 12.56
NONE 0.13 0 80200 80200 $879.88 110 13.20
4035 Debbie Ct SE Olympia 98501 0.18 212300 70000 282300 $3,624.67 110 13.2

16810 158th Ave SE Yelm 98597 1.12 12700 74900 87600 $1,495.37 182 12.54
NONE 1.53 0 2300 2300 $32.66 160 13.82
NONE 1.46 0 2300 2300 $32.63 160 13.82
NONE 0.91 0 2300 2300 $32.41 160 13.82
NONE 0.45 0 2300 2300 $32.23 160 13.82
NONE 0.79 0 2300 2300 $32.37 160 13.82
NONE 0.91 0 2300 2300 $32.41 160 13.82
NONE 0.98 0 2300 2300 $32.44 160 13.82
NONE 0.80 0 2300 2300 $32.37 160 13.82
NONE 0.78 0 2300 2300 $32.36 160 13.82
NONE 1.15 0 2300 2300 $32.51 160 13.82
NONE 0.7 0 2300 2300 $32.33 160 13.82
NONE 0.99 0 2300 2300 $32.45 160 13.82
NONE 0.91 0 2300 2300 $32.41 160 13.82
NONE 0.09 0 2300 2300 $32.09 160 13.82

2737 Maytown Rd SW Olympia 98512 0.49 199000 49200 248200 $3,101.92 560 12.45

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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971532 65132008000

971533 65133215900

971534 71107801600

971535 72444102800

971536 72444103300

971537 72444104100

971538 72750101501

971539 76250001300
971540 76540001200
971541 79540000300
971542 79580003900

971543 80300301600

971544 82700300106

971545

94021500000

971546

11512310500 & 
11512310501

Property Address City Zip
Acreag

e Improvements Land Value
Total 2021 

Assessed Values
Total 2020 

Tax Bill
Tax Rate 

Area
Tax 

Rate
8408 Sumac Ct SE Yelm 98597 0.22 13900 46400 60300 $633.30 182 12.54

8646 Thuja Ave SE Yelm 98597 0.48 10400 63300 73700 $1,049.73 182 12.54
18416 Albany St NW Rochester 98579 0.17 25600 16400 42000 $820.92 490 13.05

17326 154th Way SE Yelm 98597 0.22 106800 40000 146800 $2,520.81 182 12.54

17343 154th Way SE Yelm 98597 0.32 61200 46900 108100 $1,408.99 182 12.54
15427 Baldpate St SE Yelm 98597 0.23 101100 41000 142100 $1,796.72 182 12.54

2420 113th Way SW Olympia 98512 0.22 0 15200 15200 $187.37 471 14.06
4622 Village Dr SE Olympia 98501 0.25 232900 77700 310600 $3,947.40 146 12.75
1234 Whisler St NE Olympia 98516 0.22 137800 93600 231400 $2,682.45 239 12.08
1117 Whisler St NE Olympia 98506 0.25 105300 97900 203200 $2,316.17 239 12.08
5721 Crystal Ct SE Lacey 98513 0.16 189700 82900 272600 $3,192.21 241 11.99

22638 Blue Ox Trl SE Yelm 98597 0.59 2000 17800 19800 $348.79 225 12.56
NONE 0.32 0 108600 108600 $899.55 440 13.2

NONE 1.83 0 1600 1600 $23.26 239 12.08

8704 Skookumchuck Rd SE Tenino 

98589

19.75 0 38900 38900 $235.70 561 11.24

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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ID APN

971491

09250064000

971492
09740022000

971493 11807111000

971494 11821440300
971495 11921140200
971496 11921140201
971497 12517440200
971498 12518330100
971499 12521220100

971500

12717440300

971501 12718240201
971502 12718300000
971503 12723110100
971504 12726130100
971505 12808120000

IRS 
Liens Add'l Info

Current Use 
Exemption. If 
winning bidder 
does not 
continue 
exemption, may 
have to pay back 
current use 
taxes.

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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971506

12904320400

971507 13823140500
971508 21613440000
971509 22619430200
971510 22718140305

971511 35904400600

971512 39600200102
971513 41200041000
971514 47100300300
971515 58450001400

971516 58570001500

971517 60920000600
971518 60920000700
971519 60920000800
971520 60920000900
971521 60920001000
971522 60920001100
971523 60920001200
971524 60920001400
971525 60920001500
971526 60920001600
971527 60920001700
971528 60920001800
971529 60920002000
971530 60920002100

971531 61701400000

IRS 
Liens Add'l Info

Current Use 
Exemption. If 
winning bidder 
does not 
continue 
exemption, may 
have to pay back 
current use 
taxes.

Yes

Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area
Water Area

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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Auction 
ID APN

971532 65132008000

971533 65133215900

971534 71107801600

971535 72444102800

971536 72444103300

971537 72444104100

971538 72750101501

971539 76250001300
971540 76540001200
971541 79540000300
971542 79580003900

971543 80300301600

971544 82700300106

971545

94021500000

971546

11512310500 & 
11512310501

IRS 
Liens Add'l Info

Water Area, 
shorline. 
Possible no 
access.
Current Use 
Exemption on 
parcel 
11512310500, 
other parcel 
11512310501. If 
winning bidder 
does not 
continue 
exemption, may 
have to pay back 
current use 
taxes.

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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